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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8104  Marah Benedict                11  New Richmond                  18:35.4  6:00 
      2    2 8068  Lauren McCalla                10  Menomonie                     19:09.8  6:11 
      3    3 8066  Brooklyn Hoff                 12  Menomonie                     19:13.7  6:12 
      4    4 7883  Jordan Chen                   12  Chippewa Falls                19:55.9  6:25 
      5    5 8064  Bella Drake                    9  Menomonie                     20:46.6  6:42 
      6    6 7938  Casey Reynolds                12  Colby                         20:50.8  6:43 
      7    7 8105  Madison Benzer                 9  New Richmond                  20:55.3  6:45 
      8    8 8062  Kyah Barnhart                 10  Menomonie                     20:57.4  6:45 
      9    9 8067  Madison Lehman                12  Menomonie                     21:03.6  6:47 
     10   10 8007  Carly Borst                   11  Eau Claire Regis              21:12.8  6:50 
     11   11 7935  MaKenna Herrmann              11  Colby                         21:13.8  6:50 
     12   12 7896  Noelle Simetkosky             11  Chippewa Falls                21:31.2  6:56 
     13   13 8072  Sara Palmer                   10  Menomonie                     21:37.1  6:58 
     14   14 8110  Reese Nichols                 11  New Richmond                  21:40.7  6:59 
     15   15 7890  Abby Merconti                 11  Chippewa Falls                21:57.5  7:05 
     16   16 8069  Megan McMahon                 11  Menomonie                     22:04.5  7:07 
     17      8081  Carly Weber                    9  Menomonie                     22:06.3  7:07 
     18      8079  Joss Turner                    9  Menomonie                     22:08.1  7:08 
     19   17 7941  Reagan Schraufnagel           12  Colby                         22:09.5  7:08 
     20   18 8107  Katie Ebnet                   10  New Richmond                  22:11.8  7:09 
     21   19 8103  Maddi Balduc                   9  New Richmond                  22:17.2  7:11 
     22   20 8027  Cora Dunn                     10  Hudson                        22:25.5  7:14 
     23      8076  Anika Schoenberger            11  Menomonie                     22:29.3  7:15 
     24   21 8106  Katelyn Doehrmann             12  New Richmond                  22:32.3  7:16 
     25   22 8014  Sylvia Spangler               10  Eau Claire Regis              22:33.3  7:16 
     26   23 8028  Lindsey Ferrara               11  Hudson                        22:33.3  7:16 
     27   24 7940  Annamarie Schmitt             10  Colby                         22:35.0  7:17 
     28   25 7931  Ali Adams                     10  Colby                         22:37.2  7:17 
     29   26 7886  Zoey Eckwright                10  Chippewa Falls                22:38.0  7:18 
     30   27 8008  Kaylen Borst                   9  Eau Claire Regis              22:55.7  7:23 
     31   28 7889  Ireland McQuillan             12  Chippewa Falls                22:57.5  7:24 
     32   29 8108  Madison Kamish                 9  New Richmond                  23:07.4  7:27 
     33      8111  Izzie Perry                   12  New Richmond                  23:07.5  7:27 
     34   30 8034  Claire Nigon                   9  Hudson                        23:08.3  7:27 
     35   31 7960  Anthara Boehm                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           23:17.5  7:30 
     36   32 8012  Ava Moore                     12  Eau Claire Regis              23:32.7  7:35 
     37   33 7884  Lizzy Dallas                  11  Chippewa Falls                23:37.3  7:37 
     38   34 8026  Addie Deziel                  11  Hudson                        23:38.5  7:37 
     39      8112  Payton Waidelich              11  New Richmond                  23:45.2  7:39 
     40   35 7895  Emma Schuelke                 11  Chippewa Falls                23:45.5  7:39 
     41      8109  Malia Matthias                 9  New Richmond                  23:46.7  7:40 
     42   36 8010  Ava Highman                   12  Eau Claire Regis              23:48.9  7:40 
     43      8063  Mary Berg                     12  Menomonie                     23:53.3  7:42 
     44   37 7933  Pearl Feiten                  11  Colby                         24:03.9  7:45 
     45      7891  Avery Mueller                  9  Chippewa Falls                24:07.5  7:46 
     46   38 7968  Sophia Leitch                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:09.3  7:47 
     47      8071  Sydney Norby                   9  Menomonie                     24:18.0  7:50 
     48   39 8031  Alexis Hudson                 10  Hudson                        24:18.7  7:50 
     49   40 7966  Saylee Hebert                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:19.4  7:50 
     50      7885  Reagan DeMuth                  9  Chippewa Falls                24:22.1  7:51 
     51   41 7971  Madeline Walther              11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:25.1  7:52 
     52   42 8036  Auburn Thanos                  9  Hudson                        24:28.1  7:53 
     53   43 7959  Paige Blade                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:29.0  7:53 
     54      7892  Abigail Myers                 12  Chippewa Falls                24:34.3  7:55 
     55   44 7937  Veronica Mateer               11  Colby                         24:47.7  7:59 
     56   45 8022  Annie Bos                      9  Hudson                        25:05.4  8:05 
     57      8074  Rachel Riepl                  10  Menomonie                     25:22.1  8:10 
     58      8025  El Christenson                10  Hudson                        25:24.6  8:11 
     59   46 7961  Eliana Chen                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:30.5  8:13 
     60      8021  Greta Belany                  10  Hudson                        25:31.1  8:13 
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     61      7943  Alexis Vanderhoof             11  Colby                         25:32.5  8:14 
     62      7897  Kristin Torkelson             11  Chippewa Falls                25:32.6  8:14 
     63   47 7965  Emma Harnisch                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           25:43.8  8:17 
     64      7932  Jenelle Ertl                  11  Colby                         25:57.4  8:22 
     65      8070  Mya McMahon                   10  Menomonie                     26:12.1  8:26 
     66      7963  Rakiyah Gaier                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:22.7  8:30 
     67   48 8011  Grace Market                  11  Eau Claire Regis              26:24.5  8:30 
     68      8038  Caya Witt                     10  Hudson                        26:27.1  8:31 
     69   49 8009  Rebecca Catt                  11  Eau Claire Regis              27:00.3  8:42 
     70      8023  Jayda Carlson                 11  Hudson                        27:03.4  8:43 
     71      7898  Fionna West                   11  Chippewa Falls                27:04.2  8:43 
     72      7882  Evee Buchanan                  9  Chippewa Falls                27:08.9  8:45 
     73      8030  Miriam Field                  10  Hudson                        27:25.3  8:50 
     74      8029  Abby Feyereisen               10  Hudson                        27:32.1  8:52 
     75      7942  Carisa Steen                   9  Colby                         27:33.1  8:53 
     76      7888  Jordan Mayne                   9  Chippewa Falls                27:52.1  8:59 
     77      7964  Claire Gibson                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           27:53.1  8:59 
     78      8032  Piper Jensen                  11  Hudson                        27:56.0  9:00 
     79      8035  Mary Stringer                  9  Hudson                        27:58.7  9:01 
     80      7944  Kaitlyn Weiland               11  Colby                         28:01.7  9:02 
     81      8037  Shannon Vaudreuil              9  Hudson                        28:07.5  9:04 
     82      7899  Emma Yearous                  10  Chippewa Falls                28:45.6  9:16 
     83      7939  Allie Robida                  11  Colby                         29:24.3  9:28 
     84      8080  Alanis Viana                  12  Menomonie                     29:53.9  9:38 
     85      7887  Claire Hable                   9  Chippewa Falls                30:02.6  9:41 
     86      7970  Alyssa Straschinske           11  Eau Claire Memorial           30:15.2  9:45 
     87      8024  Isabel Carnero-Herrera        11  Hudson                        30:18.0  9:46 
     88      7936  Kalea Liedberg                11  Colby                         30:35.4  9:51 
     89      7893  Lydia Rassier                  9  Chippewa Falls                30:48.6  9:55 
     90      8065  Serena Green                   9  Menomonie                     30:50.5  9:56 
     91      8033  Brooklynn Michels             11  Hudson                        39:52.3 12:50 
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       1.    27  Menomonie                                  (20:14.3  101:11.1 1:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren McCalla            10 19:09.8
       2      3  Brooklyn Hoff             12 19:13.7
       3      5  Bella Drake                9 20:46.6
       4      8  Kyah Barnhart             10 20:57.4
       5      9  Madison Lehman            12 21:03.6
       6   ( 13) Sara Palmer               10 21:37.1
       7   ( 16) Megan McMahon             11 22:04.5

       2.    59  New Richmond                               (21:08.1  105:40.4 3:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            11 18:35.4
       2      7  Madison Benzer             9 20:55.3
       3     14  Reese Nichols             11 21:40.7
       4     18  Katie Ebnet               10 22:11.8
       5     19  Maddi Balduc               9 22:17.2
       6   ( 21) Katelyn Doehrmann         12 22:32.3
       7   ( 29) Madison Kamish             9 23:07.4

       3.    83  Colby                                      (21:53.3  109:26.3 1:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Casey Reynolds            12 20:50.8
       2     11  MaKenna Herrmann          11 21:13.8
       3     17  Reagan Schraufnagel       12 22:09.5
       4     24  Annamarie Schmitt         10 22:35.0
       5     25  Ali Adams                 10 22:37.2
       6   ( 37) Pearl Feiten              11 24:03.9
       7   ( 44) Veronica Mateer           11 24:47.7

       4.    85  Chippewa Falls                             (21:48.1  109:00.1 3:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jordan Chen               12 19:55.9
       2     12  Noelle Simetkosky         11 21:31.2
       3     15  Abby Merconti             11 21:57.5
       4     26  Zoey Eckwright            10 22:38.0
       5     28  Ireland McQuillan         12 22:57.5
       6   ( 33) Lizzy Dallas              11 23:37.3
       7   ( 35) Emma Schuelke             11 23:45.5

       5.   127  Eau Claire Regis                           (22:48.7  114:03.4 2:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Carly Borst               11 21:12.8
       2     22  Sylvia Spangler           10 22:33.3
       3     27  Kaylen Borst               9 22:55.7
       4     32  Ava Moore                 12 23:32.7
       5     36  Ava Highman               12 23:48.9
       6   ( 48) Grace Market              11 26:24.5
       7   ( 49) Rebecca Catt              11 27:00.3

       6.   146  Hudson                                     (23:12.9  116:04.3 1:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Cora Dunn                 10 22:25.5
       2     23  Lindsey Ferrara           11 22:33.3
       3     30  Claire Nigon               9 23:08.3
       4     34  Addie Deziel              11 23:38.5
       5     39  Alexis Hudson             10 24:18.7
       6   ( 42) Auburn Thanos              9 24:28.1
       7   ( 45) Annie Bos                  9 25:05.4
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       7.   193  Eau Claire Memorial                        (24:08.1  120:40.3 1:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Anthara Boehm             12 23:17.5
       2     38  Sophia Leitch             11 24:09.3
       3     40  Saylee Hebert             10 24:19.4
       4     41  Madeline Walther          11 24:25.1
       5     43  Paige Blade               10 24:29.0
       6   ( 46) Eliana Chen                9 25:30.5
       7   ( 47) Emma Harnisch             11 25:43.8


